
Hamburger Damenpokal 2017

Damenwertung Preisskat der Herren

1. Lund Susanne 2.685    1. Riemenschneider Stefan 2.487          

2. Elvers Gudrun 2.608    2. Andrews Wolfgang 2.343          

3. Schröder Karin 2.551    3. Bonnhoff Jürgen 2.324          

4. Jablonsky Petra 2.488    4. Sander Jürgen 2.063          

5. Riemenschneider Petra 2.389    5. Jablonsky Harald 2.005          

6. Thorwath Uschi 2.129    6. Sonderhoff Rolf 1.813          

7. Bauchstadt Elisabeth 2.129    7. Hüfe Rainer 1.797          

8. Hobusch Ursula (Muscha) 2.112    8. Janzen Stefan 1.744          

9. Konopka Hilda 2.086    9. Lassen Meinhardt 1.692          

10. Wrobel Christel 2.058    10. Schmidt Achim 1.480          

11. Gestram Anja 2.057    11. Sydau Walter 1.376          

12. Veddermann Gisela 2.045    12. Schreiber Karl-Heinz 1.246          

13. Götsch Helga 1.960    13. Giessen Olaf 1.218          

14. Schulitz Gabi 1.893    14. Werner Manfred 838             

15. Olbertz Waltraud 1.623    15. Schröder Horst 523             

16. von Hacht Gunda 1.617    

17. Stoffregen Elke 1.563    

18. Auspurg Sabine 1.504    

19. Heidemann Marion 1.455    

20. Dreyer Evelyn 1.404    

21. Sörensen Birgit 1.257    

22. Poseck Edda 1.059    

23. Christ Angelika 894        

Mixed-Wertung

 Gesamt

1. Lund Susanne 2.685    2.343          5.028          

2. Riemenschneider Petra 2.389    2.487          4.876          

3. Elvers Gudrun 2.608    1.744          4.352          

4. Wrobel Christel 2.058    2.063          4.121          

5. Veddermann Gisela 2.045    2.005          4.050          

6. Gestram Anja 2.057    1.797          3.854          

7. Götsch Helga 1.960    1.813          3.773          

8. Jablonsky Petra 2.488    1.246          3.734          

9. Hobusch Ursula (Muscha) 2.112    1.480          3.592          

10. Sörensen Birgit 1.257    2.324          3.581          

11. Thorwath Uschi 2.129    1.376          3.505          

12. Schröder Karin 2.551    523             3.074          

13. Stoffregen Elke 1.563    1.218          2.781          

14. Christ Angelika 894        1.692          2.586          

15. Auspurg Sabine 1.504    838             2.342          
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